TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for FEBRUARY 2016

Local Government Area

Plan Numbers

BANKSTOWN
BLACKTOWN
BURWOOD

BYRON

CAMDEN
CAMPBELLTOWN
CLARENCE VALLEY
COOTAMUNDRA
EUROBODALLA
FAIRFIELD

GLEN INNES SEVERN
GLOUCESTER
GOSFORD
GOULBURN MULWAREE
GREATER HUME SHIRE
GRIFFITH
GUNNEDAH

GUYRA

HORNSBY
HUNTER'S HILL
KU-RING-GAI
LIVERPOOL
LOCKHART
MAITLAND

MANLY
MID-WESTERN REGIONAL
NAMBUCCA
NEWCASTLE

NORTH SYDNEY
ORANGE

PALERANG

PARKES

PENRITH

DP177895

DP1185544

DP1169158 (S.88B)

DP1213760
DP1202269
DP1215911
DP1171146
DP1053616
DP1205144
DP286458
DP1177596
DP1153809
DP777671
DP1108904
DP1209023
DP1214140
DP1195553
DP1217472
DP1214274
DP859679
DP24852
SP79981
DP1212837
DP900259
DP1044795
DP137168
DP286266
DP879153
DP1203236
DP1194339
DP1122907
DP1110921
DP1214148
DP1197703

PORT MACQUARIE HASTINGS DP1211970

QUEANBEYAN

DP1207536

DP1195567

DP1176284
DP1207834
DP1214169
DP809692

DP1206178

DP1163637

DP1104758

DP1211899

DP1214231

DP1145047

DP1189745
DP1201985

DP1210064

DP815666
SP34699

DP1216249 SP92648

DP1172183
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TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for FEBRUARY 2016 (Continued)

Local Government Area Plan Numbers

ROCKDALE SP92529 (BY LAWS)

RYDE DP1016711

SHELLHARBOUR DP1185406

SHOALHAVEN DP702959 DP1090672 DP1205133

SNOWY RIVER DP1043090

SUTHERLAND SHIRE DP1216159 DP1216756 DP1217636

SYDNEY DP177895 DP1100440 DP1107036 SP90264
TAMWORTH REGIONAL DP1209367 DP1214130 DP1214146 DP1216026
THE HILLS SHIRE DP270825 DP1205338

TUMUT DP1214154

UPPER HUNTER DP1214129

URANA DP1210355

WAGGA WAGGA DP286612 DP1196872

WARREN DP1213482

WARRUMBUNGLE DP1210419

WELLINGTON DP1214247

WENTWORTH DP1210255

WILLOUGHBY DP31068

WINGECARRIBEE DP1203686

WOLLONDILLY DP270625 DP447611 DP1187365 DP1215317
WOLLONGONG DP1214152

WOOLLAHRA DP926957

WYONG DP1211342

YASS VALLEY DP1214128
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